

Audyogik Shikshan Mandal's

(Society Regd. No. Maharashtra/1330/Pune 83; Public Trust No. F-2451/Pune 83)

INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (IPS)

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of India & affiliated to University of Pune) AICTE CODE : 1-4240185 DTE CODE : MB6166 AISHE CODE : C-46639

"Webinar on Education 5.O for Industry 4.O" 12/01/2022



Centre for Education Growth and Research Organised Webinar on Education 5.0 for Industry 4.0 on 12th January 2022 in Online Mode. Webinar was addressed by Prof. K. K. Aggarwal, Mentor, CEGR and Chairman, National Board of Accreditation; Dr. Sandeep Marwah, National President, CEGR and Chancellor, AAFT University; Dr. Madhu Chitkara, Pro Chancellor, Chitkara University; Prof. P. Sriram, Chairman, Chennai Institute of Technology; Dr. Sandeep Pachpande, Chairman, ASM Group of Institutes and many more. Session was Moderated by Mr. Ravish Roshan, Director, CEGR.

SUDHAKAR JANARDHAN BOKEPHODE Digitally signed by SUDHAKAR JANARDHAN BOKEPHODE Date: 2023.04.20 16:45:07 +05'30'



is awarded to

Dr. Lalitkumar Jaykumar Kanore

for participating in the Webinar on Education 5.0 for Industry 4.0

Held on 12th January, 2022

2 Roshar



is awarded to

Dr. Vikas Ananda Barbate

for participating in the Webinar on Education 5.0 for Industry 4.0

Held on 12th January, 2022

2 Roshar



is awarded to

Dr. Ganesh Shankar Rao Pawar

for participating in the Webinar on Education 5.0 for Industry 4.0

Held on 12th January, 2022

!Roshar



is awarded to

Dr. Vikas Devram Vidhate

for participating in the Webinar on Education 5.0 for Industry 4.0

Held on 12th January, 2022

2Roshar

Ravish Roshan Executive Director



is awarded to

Dr. Radha Santosh Mahatme

for participating in the Webinar on Education 5.0 for Industry 4.0

Held on 12th January, 2022

!Roshar